
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Mississippi State 287  306  286       879  +15 
2  1  2   Ole Miss 296  295  294       885  +21 
3  6  3   Arkansas 299  302  288       889  +25 
8  T4  4   UCLA 312  287  294       893  +29 
4  3  5   Texas A&M 301  293  301       895  +31 
7  T4  6   Clemson 308  291  306       905  +41 
6  7  7   California 305  307  302       914  +50 
5  8  8   UNLV 304  309  305       918  +54 

11  11  9   Louisville 323  305  292       920  +56 
9  9  10   UCF 319  299  308       926  +62 

10  10  11   Kansas 322  302  304       928  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  65   77  66       208  -8   
1 2   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  71   69  74       214  -2   

T17 T3   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  76   74  68       218  +2   
T12 T3   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  77   72  69       218  +2   
T17 T5   Zoe Campos  UCLA  77   73  70       220  +4   
T4 T5   Chloe Holder  Clemson  76   70  74       220  +4   
T4 T7   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  72   74  75       221  +5   
T7 T7   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  73   74  74       221  +5   
T12 T9   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  75   74  73       222  +6   
T12 T9   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  78   71  73       222  +6   
T4 T11   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  74   72  77       223  +7   
T12 T11   Isabell Pellot  Mississippi State  72   77  74       223  +7   
26 T11   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  74   78  71       223  +7   

T22 T14   Caroline Canales  UCLA  76   75  73       224  +8   
T9 T14   Esme Hamilton  Kansas  76   72  76       224  +8   
T17 16   Kendall Todd *  Arkansas  75   75  75       225  +9   
T29 17   Giovanna Fernandez  Arkansas  77   77  72       226  +10   
T36 T18   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  79   77  71       227  +11   
T9 T18   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  77   71  79       227  +11   
T17 T18   Ty Akabane  UCLA  82   68  77       227  +11   
T22 T18   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  73   78  76       227  +11   
T29 T18   Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M  78   76  73       227  +11   
T9 T18   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  73   75  79       227  +11   
T40 T24   Jieming Yang  California  81   77  70       228  +12   
T7 T24   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  77   70  81       228  +12   
3 T26   Annika Borrelli  California  73   72  84       229  +13   

T12 T26   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  76   73  80       229  +13   
T22 T26   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  71   80  78       229  +13   
T22 T26   Anna Nordfors  UCF  78   73  78       229  +13   
T36 T26   Ellen Hume  Ole Miss  79   77  73       229  +13   
T40 T31   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  75   83  72       230  +14   
T27 T31   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  76   77  77       230  +14   
T29 T31   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  76   78  76       230  +14   
T27 T31   Meghan Royal *  Arkansas  76   77  77       230  +14   
T40 T35   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  79   79  73       231  +15   
T33 T35   Veronica Joels  UNLV  79   76  76       231  +15   
T17 T35   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  76   74  81       231  +15   
T48 T38   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  82   79  71       232  +16   
T29 T38   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  79   75  78       232  +16   
T33 40   Cristina Ochoa  California  76   79  78       233  +17   
T48 T41   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  85   76  73       234  +18   
45 T41   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  77   82  75       234  +18   

T40 T43   Mika Jin  California  79   79  77       235  +19   
39 T43   Johanna Ebner  Kansas  78   79  78       235  +19   

T36 45   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  82   74  80       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Adora Liu  California  77   83  77       237  +21   
T40 T46   Zoe Allaux  UCF  83   75  79       237  +21   
53 48   Mairead Martin  Louisville  85   79  74       238  +22   

T33 49   Molly Hardwick  Ole Miss  76   79  84       239  +23   
T51 50   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  86   77  77       240  +24   
50 51   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  84   78  79       241  +25   

T55 T52   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  83   85  74       242  +26   
54 T52   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas  83   82  77       242  +26   

T46 54   Anna Shultse  Kansas  85   75  85       245  +29   
T51 55   Morgan Goldstein  UNLV  83   80  83       246  +30   
T55 56   Jess Baker  UCF  85   83  79       247  +31   
T55 57   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  86   82  80       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 287 306 286 879

1 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 65 77 66 208

T11 Isabell Pellot (2) 72 77 74 223

T11 Hannah Levi (4) 74 78 71 223

T35 Abbey Daniel (3) 76 74 81 231

T41 Ashley Gilliam (1) 77 82 75 234

2 Ole Miss 296 295 294 885

2 Andrea Lignell (1) 71 69 74 214

T3 Chiara Tamburlini (3) 76 74 68 218

T18 Natacha Husted (4) 73 75 79 227

T26 Ellen Hume (2) 79 77 73 229

49 Molly Hardwick (5) 76 79 84 239

3 Arkansas 299 302 288 889

T7 Miriam Ayora (3) 72 74 75 221

T9 Julia Gregg (4) 75 74 73 222

17 Giovanna Fernandez (5) 77 77 72 226

T18 Reagan Zibilski (2) 79 77 71 227

T31 Kajal Mistry (1) 75 83 72 230

4 UCLA 312 287 294 893

T5 Zoe Campos (5) 77 73 70 220

T14 Caroline Canales (1) 76 75 73 224

T18 Ty Akabane (2) 82 68 77 227

T18 Alessia Nobilio (3) 77 71 79 227

T52 Annabel Wilson (4) 83 85 74 242

5 Texas A&M 301 293 301 895

T9 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 78 71 73 222

T11 Jennie Park (1) 74 72 77 223

T18 Hailee Cooper (2) 78 76 73 227

T26 Adela Cernousek (4) 71 80 78 229

45 Zoe Slaughter (3) 82 74 80 236

6 Clemson 308 291 306 905

T5 Chloe Holder (1) 76 70 74 220

T24 Savannah Grewal (3) 77 70 81 228

T26 Annabelle Pancake (5) 76 73 80 229

T35 Melena Barrientos (2) 79 79 73 231

51 Katherine Schuster (4) 84 78 79 241

7 California 305 307 302 914

T24 Jieming Yang (4) 81 77 70 228

T26 Annika Borrelli (1) 73 72 84 229

40 Cristina Ochoa (2) 76 79 78 233

T43 Mika Jin (3) 79 79 77 235

T46 Adora Liu (5) 77 83 77 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UNLV 304 309 305 918

T18 Thienna Huynh (3) 73 78 76 227

T31 Nicole Lorup (1) 76 78 76 230

T31 McKenzi Hall (2) 76 77 77 230

T35 Veronica Joels (4) 79 76 76 231

55 Morgan Goldstein (5) 83 80 83 246

9 Louisville 323 305 292 920

T3 Carmen Griffiths (1) 77 72 69 218

T38 Lauren Thibodeau (3) 82 79 71 232

T38 Rylee Suttor (5) 79 75 78 232

48 Mairead Martin (4) 85 79 74 238

57 Gabbi Bentancourt (2) 86 82 80 248

10 UCF 319 299 308 926

T7 Tunrada Piddon (1) 73 74 74 221

T26 Anna Nordfors (3) 78 73 78 229

T46 Zoe Allaux (4) 83 75 79 237

50 Pimpisa Sisutham (2) 86 77 77 240

56 Jess Baker (5) 85 83 79 247

11 Kansas 322 302 304 928

T14 Esme Hamilton (3) 76 72 76 224

T41 Jordan Rothman (2) 85 76 73 234

T43 Johanna Ebner (1) 78 79 78 235

T52 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (5) 83 82 77 242

54 Anna Shultse (4) 85 75 85 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

16 Kendall Todd (Arkansas) 75 75 75 225

T31 Meghan Royal (Arkansas) 76 77 77 230
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Levi Miss. St. 2.92 -1 
T. Piddon UCF 2.92 -1 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
J. Park TAMU 2.92 -1 
J. Ebner Kansas 2.92 -1 
A. Nordfors UCF 2.92 -1 
A. Borrelli Cal 3.00 E 
C. Holder CLEM 3.00 E 
J. Gregg Arkansas 3.00 E 
M. Ayora Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Ochoa Cal 3.08 +1 
C. Griffiths UL 3.08 +1 
M. Barrientos CLEM 3.08 +1 
R. Suttor UL 3.08 +1 
T. Huynh UNLV 3.17 +2 
M. Royal Arkansas 3.17 +2 
J. Yang Cal 3.17 +2 
Z. Campos UCLA 3.17 +2 
M. Jin Cal 3.17 +2 
J. Baker UCF 3.17 +2 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 3.17 +2 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 3.80 -6 
C. Holder CLEM 4.00 E 
N. Husted Ole Miss 4.00 E 
Z. Campos UCLA 4.03 +1 
I. Pellot Miss. St. 4.03 +1 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
C. Canales UCLA 4.13 +4 
C. Griffiths UL 4.13 +4 
E. Hume Ole Miss 4.17 +5 
A. Pancake CLEM 4.17 +5 
S. Grewal CLEM 4.17 +5 
E. Hamilton Kansas 4.17 +5 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.17 +5 
H. Cooper TAMU 4.20 +6 
G. Fernandez Arkansas 4.20 +6 
J. Yang Cal 4.20 +6 
J. Park TAMU 4.20 +6 
T. Akabane UCLA 4.20 +6 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.20 +6 
H. Levi Miss. St. 4.23 +7 
A. Nobilio UCLA 4.23 +7 
V. Joels UNLV 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.33 -8 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 4.50 -6 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.58 -5 
J. Gregg Arkansas 4.58 -5 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 4.67 -4 
M. Ayora Arkansas 4.67 -4 
E. Hamilton Kansas 4.67 -4 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.75 -3 
N. Lorup UNLV 4.75 -3 
A. Nordfors UCF 4.75 -3 
C. Griffiths UL 4.75 -3 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
T. Piddon UCF 4.83 -2 
A. Liu Cal 4.83 -2 
A. Borrelli Cal 4.83 -2 
G. Fernandez Arkansas 4.83 -2 
A. Cernousek TAMU 4.83 -2 
M. Royal Arkansas 4.83 -2 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 4.92 -1 
H. Cooper TAMU 4.92 -1 
T. Huynh UNLV 4.92 -1 
P. Sisutham UCF 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
H. Levi Miss. St. 1
L. Thibodeau UL 1
P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 1
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 1
A. Borrelli Cal 1

Birdies 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 19
C. Holder CLEM 13
B. Fernandez Garcia-Poggio TAMU 13
A. Lignell Ole Miss 12
E. Hume Ole Miss 12
A. Nobilio UCLA 11
J. Gregg Arkansas 11
A. Cernousek TAMU 11
I. Pellot Miss. St. 11
E. Hamilton Kansas 11
J. Yang Cal 10
K. Mistry Arkansas 10
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 10
M. Barrientos CLEM 10
C. Griffiths UL 9
M. Ayora Arkansas 9
T. Akabane UCLA 9
T. Piddon UCF 9
M. Royal Arkansas 9
K. Todd Arkansas 9
T. Huynh UNLV 9
A. Borrelli Cal 8

Pars 
H. Levi Miss. St. 38
A. Pancake CLEM 38
S. Grewal CLEM 37
J. Park TAMU 37
N. Husted Ole Miss 36
C. Griffiths UL 35
M. Hall UNLV 35
H. Cooper TAMU 35
C. Canales UCLA 34
Z. Campos UCLA 34
T. Piddon UCF 34
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 34
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 33
M. Ayora Arkansas 33
N. Lorup UNLV 33
J. Rothman Kansas 33
C. Ochoa Cal 32
P. Sisutham UCF 32
V. Joels UNLV 32
A. Lignell Ole Miss 32
T. Huynh UNLV 31
R. Suttor UL 31
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